Danby

Do the right thing.

Danby Designer 11 Litre
Apartment Size
Refrigerator

FEATURES

e 11 cu. ft. (312 litres) capacity all refrigerator Tall bottle storage

e Energy Star® compliant 4 1/2 adjustable glass shelves for maximum
e Mechanical thermostat storage versatility

e Crystal vegetable crisper with glass cover Integrated door shelves

Interior light

Reversible door hinge
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Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information and these specifications are subject to change without notice.




Danby

Do the right thing.

SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Unit Dimensions:

Width 235/8"
Depth 24 9/16"
Height 58.8125"

Package Dimensions:

Width o"
Depth 28"
Height o"
Weight:

Unit 0.00 kg
Shipping 0.00 kg
Warranty:

58.42 cm
60.96 cm
149.38 cm

0.00 cm
7112 cm

0.00 cm

O lbs
O lbs

18 months parts and labor coverage with in-home
service. Installation and/or yearly maintenance
(cleaning) are not covered under warranty.
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