

Danby Designer 11 Litre Apartment Size Refrigerator

FEATURES

- 11 cu. ft. (312 litres) capacity all refrigerator
- Energy Star® compliant
- Mechanical thermostat
- Crystal vegetable crisper with glass cover
- Tall bottle storage
- 4 1/2 adjustable glass shelves for maximum storage versatility
- Integrated door shelves
- Interior light
- Reversible door hinge







SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Unit Dimensions:

Width	23 5/8"	58.42 cm
Depth	24 9/16"	60.96 cm
Height	58.8125"	149.38 cm

Package Dim	ensions:	
Width	0"	0.00 cm
Depth	28"	71.12 cm
Height	0"	0.00 cm
Weight:		
Unit	0.00 kg	0 lbs

0.00 kg

Shipping
Warranty:

18 months parts and labor coverage with in-home service. Installation and/or yearly maintenance (cleaning) are not covered under warranty.

0 lbs